Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Name

Rank

1 Rebecca Adlington

2 Abbie Thorburn

3 Sophie Traill

4 Evie Clare

5 Eleanor Broughton

6 Kadi-Leigh Jones

7 Lilly-Rose Unwin

8 Darcey Murphy

9 Eliza Pinkstone

10 Beatrice Clover

11 Elizabeth Jacobs

12 Emma Rate

13 Amy West

14 Siena Oxby

15 Annabel Elliott

16 Eva Webb

17 Ella Faulkner

18 Rosa Humphries
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Nova Cent'n
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Repton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

89
92
07
09
06
08
10
07
05
04
07
94
04
07
09
09
09
91

Meet

British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport
National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield

National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield

Hydra Distance Challenge, Doha

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport

Warriors of Warrington Long Distance Gala, Warrington
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Satellites, Macclesfield

Manchester & District Champs, Salford

Date

26/04/07
19/03/06
19/11/21
03/12/22
03/12/22
27/01/23
27/01/24
19/01/20
20/09/19
21/04/18
15/12/21
13/05/07
15/09/22
22/01/22
28/01/23
15/12/21
02/07/21
10/05/03
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Time
16:17.83
17:08.89
17:14.44
17:28.25
17:43.19
18:02.67
18:26.22
18:31.17
18:44.00
18:46.59
18:54.37
18:55.68
18:56.06
19:46.08
19:51.75
20:00.37
21:13.28
22:39.72
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