Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Rebecca Adlington	Nova Cent'n	89	British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough	26/04/07	16:17.83
2	Abbie Thorburn	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	19/03/06	17:08.89
3	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport	19/11/21	17:14.44
4	Evie Clare	Stockport Mo	09	National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield	03/12/22	17:28.25
5	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield	03/12/22	17:43.19
6	Kadi-Leigh Jones	Stockport Mo	08	Hydra Distance Challenge, Doha	27/01/23	18:02.67
7	Lilly-Rose Unwin	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	27/01/24	18:26.22
8	Darcey Murphy	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	19/01/20	18:31.17
9	Eliza Pinkstone	Stockport Mo	05	SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport	20/09/19	18:44.00
10	Beatrice Clover	Stockport Mo	04	Warriors of Warrington Long Distance Gala, Warrington	21/04/18	18:46.59
11	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	15/12/21	18:54.37
12	Emma Rate	Stockport Mo	94	Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield	13/05/07	18:55.68
13	Amy West	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport	15/09/22	18:56.06
14	Siena Oxby	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield	22/01/22	19:46.08
15	Annabel Elliott	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield	28/01/23	19:51.75
16	Eva Webb	Stockport Mo	09	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	15/12/21	20:00.37
17	Ella Faulkner	Stockport Mo	09	Satellites, Macclesfield	02/07/21	21:13.28
18	Rosa Humphries	Stockport Mo	91	Manchester & District Champs, Salford	10/05/03	22:39.72

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS